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 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 3.18,72

Dyachenko, Dmtryo
Turkov, Volodymyr
Khodakov, Olexander
Mazuro, Sergiy

1977
1983
1979
1986

UKR 01.03.08 Genova ITA

CR 3.18,72

Dyachenko, Dmtryo
Turkov, Volodymyr
Khodakov, Olexander
Mazuro, Sergiy

1977
1983
1979
1986

UKR 01.03.08 Genova ITA

Place BIB Family name and First name
Year of 

birth
Country Result

1

115
120
116
129

DMYTRYYENKO, Oleksandr
KOMPANIIETS, Serhii
DRACH, SergiiI
RUDENKO, Dmytro

1987
1996
1988
1990

UKR 3.22,43

2

74
93
96
82

BELIAKOV, Aleksandr
OSMANOV, Rovshan
VASILYEV, Vitally
IGNATEV, Egor

1994
1991
1993
1992

RUS 3.26,45

3

137
106
107
112

BICER, Dogan 
BAYDAS, Hasan
BAYDAS, Huseyin
SUZEN, Yasin

1997
1994
1994
1994

TUR 3.26,64

4

59
53
62
56

KOTOWSKI, Grzegorz
BOROWSKI, Mateusz
OJDANA, Adrian
GOLEBIOWSKI, Oskar

1987
1995
1995
2000

POL 3.31,26

5

4
8

18
3

DZIHALEVICH, Daniil
KAVALEUSKI, Uladzislau
RAHULIA, Uladzislau
CHARNIAK, Aliaksandr

1997
1997
1990
1990

BLR 3.32,37 SB

6

27
30
28
29

GOMEZ AYALA, Victor
MARTINEZ MORGA, Jaime
GONZALEZ VALIENTE, Juan M.
MARRON VILLACE, Roberto

1996
1995
1982
1995

ESP 3.42,24

7

32
33
35
31

KAMBEK, Siim
KUUSMANN, Aarne
LIIV, Jorgan
KAJAK, Karl Kristjan

1988
1997
1990
2001

EST 3.50,89

4x400 Metres Relay. Men (Эстафета 4х400м. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

4x400 Metres Relay. Men (Эстафета 4х400м. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

FINAL B Start time: 15:40 24.03.2018

Lane BIB Family name and First name
Year of 

birth
Country Result

Reaction 
Time

4

4
8

18
3

DZIHALEVICH, Daniil
KAVALEUSKI, Uladzislau
RAHULIA, Uladzislau
CHARNIAK, Aliaksandr

1997
1997
1990
1990

BLR 3.32,37 0.310 SB

3

27
30
28
29

GOMEZ AYALA, Victor
MARTINEZ MORGA, Jaime
GONZALEZ VALIENTE, Juan M.
MARRON VILLACE, Roberto

1996
1995
1982
1995

ESP 3.42,24 0.190

2

32
33
35
31

KAMBEK, Siim
KUUSMANN, Aarne
LIIV, Jorgan
KAJAK, Karl Kristjan

1988
1997
1990
2001

EST 3.50,89 0.346

FINAL A

Lane BIB Family name and First name
Year of 

birth
Country Result

Reaction 
Time

3

115
120
116
129

DMYTRYYENKO, Oleksandr
KOMPANIIETS, Serhii
DRACH, SergiiI
RUDENKO, Dmytro

1987
1996
1988
1990

UKR 3.22,43 0.176

2

74
93
96
82

BELIAKOV, Aleksandr
OSMANOV, Rovshan
VASILYEV, Vitally
IGNATEV, Egor

1994
1991
1993
1992

RUS 3.26,45 0.150

4

137
106
107
112

BICER, Dogan 
BAYDAS, Hasan
BAYDAS, Huseyin
SUZEN, Yasin

1997
1994
1994
1994

TUR 3.26,64 0.204

1

59
53
62
56

KOTOWSKI, Grzegorz
BOROWSKI, Mateusz
OJDANA, Adrian
GOLEBIOWSKI, Oskar

1987
1995
1995
2000

POL 3.31,26 0.298



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 3.54,11

Belaya, Katsiaryna
Hancharova, Yana
Kozich, Halina
Tsiarentsyeva, Alena

1988
1988
1990
1982

BLR 17.03.12 Tallinn EST

CR 3.54,11

Belaya, Katsiaryna
Hancharova, Yana
Kozich, Halina
Tsiarentsyeva, Alena

1988
1988
1990
1982

BLR 17.03.12 Tallinn EST

Place BIB Family name and First name
Year of 

birth
Country Result

1

119
121
118
130

KOCHMARYK, Viktoriya
Kuprych, Solomila
KINIAKINA, Kristina
SHAPOVAL, Yuliia

1989
1990
2000
1988

UKR 3.57,74

2

85
72
91
81

ABUBIAKIROVA, Iuliia
ARUTIUNIAN, Liudmila
LAVRINENKO, Iuliia
FILIUSHKINA, Alena

1996
1994
1997
1996

RUS 4.02,21

3

2
11
22
5

CHEBATAROVA, Tatsiana
KOZICH, Helina
ZHURBENKOVA, Katsiaryna
HANCHAROVA, Yana

1984
1990
1998
1988

BLR 4.14,20

FINAL Start time: 15:50 24.03.2018

Lane BIB Family name and First name
Year of 

birth
Country Result

Reaction 
Time

3

119
121
118
130

KOCHMARYK, Viktoriya
Kuprych, Solomila
KINIAKINA, Kristina
SHAPOVAL, Yuliia

1989
1990
2000
1988

UKR 3.57,74 0.202

4

85
72
91
81

ABUBIAKIROVA, Iuliia
ARUTIUNIAN, Liudmila
LAVRINENKO, Iuliia
FILIUSHKINA, Alena

1996
1994
1997
1996

RUS 4.02,21 0.258

2

2
11
22
5

CHEBATAROVA, Tatsiana
KOZICH, Helina
ZHURBENKOVA, Katsiaryna
HANCHAROVA, Yana

1984
1990
1998
1988

BLR 4.14,20 0.277

4x400 Metres Relay. Women (Эстафета 4х400м. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 8,10 Kulikov, Maksim 1984 RUS 18.03.16 Torun POL
CR 8,10 Kulikov, Maksim 1984 RUS 18.03.16 Torun POL

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country

1 89 KNIAZEV, Vladislav 1987 RUS 8,49 Q 8,42

2 90 KULIKOV, Maksim 1984 RUS 8,56 Q 8,59

3 46 GRENINS, Maris 1981 LAT 9,12 Q 9,08 SB

4 38 TANNER, Santerie 1996 FIN 9,70 q 9,49 SB

5 131 SHENELENKO, Onysym 1994 UKR 9,92 Q 9,53

6 33 KUUSMANN, Aarne 1997 EST 10,46 q 9,98

86 KHILENKO, Konstantin 1995 RUS DQ (162.7)

37 VISNAP, Tanel 1992 EST DNF

FINAL Start time: 15:20

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

4 89 KNIAZEV, Vladislav 1987 RUS 8,42 0.142

3 90 KULIKOV, Maksim 1984 RUS 8,59 0.168

5 46 GRENINS, Maris 1981 LAT 9,08 0.144 SB

2 38 TANNER, Santerie 1996 FIN 9,49 0.214 SB

6 131 SHENELENKO, Onysym 1994 UKR 9,53 0.210

1 33 KUUSMANN, Aarne 1997 EST 9,98 0.210

SEMI-FINAL 1 Start time: 10:20

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

4 89 KNIAZEV, Vladislav 1987 RUS 8,49 Q 0.138

2 131 SHENELENKO, Onysym 1994 UKR 9,92 Q 0.307

5 33 KUUSMANN, Aarne 1997 EST 10,46 q 0.362

3 86 KHILENKO, Konstantin 1995 RUS DQ (162.7) no time

SEMI-FINAL 2

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

4 90 KULIKOV, Maksim 1984 RUS 8,56 Q 0.151

3 46 GRENINS, Maris 1981 LAT 9,12 Q 0.151 SB

2 38 TANNER, Santerie 1996 FIN 9,70 q 0.161 SB

5 37 VISNAP, Tanel 1992 EST DNF 0.199

23.03.2018

23.03.2018

Result
SF                               F

60 Metres Hurdles. Men (60 метров с/б. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 8,34 Olenko, Kairit 1985 EST 28.02.16 Tallinn EST
CR 8,99 Olenko, Kairit 1985 EST 19.03.04 Sofia BUL

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country

1 130 SHAPOVAL, Yuliia 1988 UKR 9,12 Q 8,95 CR

2 123 MATVIIEVSKA, Yuliia 2002 UKR 9,46 q 9,14 SB

3 119 KOCHMARYK, Viktoriya 1989 UKR 9,24 Q 9,15

4 88 KLIMOVA, Oxana 1990 RUS 9,36 Q 9,17 SB

5 92 NIKIFOROVA, Ekaterina 1997 RUS 9,36 q 9,22 SB

6 134 TOKAR, Kateryna 2001 UKR 9,29 Q 9,26 SB

7 34 LANDAR, Marja-Liisa 1990 EST 9,78

8 25 UZUNOVA, Elena 1992 BUL 10,56 SB

9 36 SAEM, Cathy 1993 EST 10,73

19 SADAVAYA, Darya 1997 BLR DNF

87 KLECHKINA, Anastasiia 1994 RUS MED

24 NACHOVA, Nadka 2000 BUL MED

60 Metres Hurdles. Women (60 метров с/б. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

Result
SF                               F



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

60 Metres Hurdles. Women (60 метров с/б. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

FINAL Start time: 15:00

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 130 SHAPOVAL, Yuliia 1988 UKR 8,95 0.221 CR

2 123 MATVIIEVSKA, Yuliia 2002 UKR 9,14 0.169 SB

4 119 KOCHMARYK, Viktoriya 1989 UKR 9,15 0.161

5 88 KLIMOVA, Oxana 1990 RUS 9,17 0.197 SB

1 92 NIKIFOROVA, Ekaterina 1997 RUS 9,22 0.169 SB

6 134 TOKAR, Kateryna 2001 UKR 9,26 0.202 SB

SEMI-FINAL 1 Start time: 10:00

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

4 130 SHAPOVAL, Yuliia 1988 UKR 9,12 Q 0.172

5 88 KLIMOVA, Oxana 1990 RUS 9,36 Q 0.256

2 123 MATVIIEVSKA, Yuliia 2002 UKR 9,46 q 0.243

6 34 LANDAR, Marja-Liisa 1990 EST 9,78 0.253

1 25 UZUNOVA, Elena 1992 BUL 10,56 0.223 SB

3 19 SADAVAYA, Darya 1997 BLR DNF 0.309

SEMI-FINAL 2

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 119 KOCHMARYK, Viktoriya 1989 UKR 9,24 Q 0.174

5 134 TOKAR, Kateryna 2001 UKR 9,29 Q 0.198 SB

2 92 NIKIFOROVA, Ekaterina 1997 RUS 9,36 q 0.164 (=)SB

1 36 SAEM, Cathy 1993 EST 10,73 0.381

4 87 KLECHKINA, Anastasiia 1994 RUS MED no time

6 24 NACHOVA, Nadka 2000 BUL MED no time

23.03.2018

23.03.2018



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 6,88 Grenins, Maris 1981 LAT 15.03.12 Tallinn EST
CR 6,88 Grenins, Maris 1981 LAT 15.03.12 Tallinn EST

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country

1 74 BELIAKOV, Aleksandr 1994 RUS 7,09 Q 7,08 Q 6,90 SB

2 115 DMYTRYYENKO, Oleksandr 1987 UKR 7,10 Q 7,03 q 6,97 SB

3 95 SHTANKO, Ilya 1993 RUS 7,00 Q 6,97 Q 7,07

4 136 VYSHYHSKYY, Dmytro 1996 UKR 7,07 Q 6,97 Q 7,16 SB

64 STEMPURSKI, Daniel 1997 POL 7,33 q 7,09 q DQ (162.7)

125 NOSENKO, Mykola 1990 UKR 7,16 Q 6,97 Q DQ (162.7)

7 54 CYGLER, Robert 1991 POL 7,22 Q 7,18

8 127 PENDRAK, Maksym 1990 UKR 7,30 q 7,26

9 100 JELINEK, Rastisav 2001 SVK 7,26 Q 7,28

10 21 ZAPOLSKIKH, Siarhei 1999 BLR 7,36 q 7,28

11 38 TANNER, Santeri 1996 FIN 7,29 q 7,34 SB

57 JANDA, Bartlomiej 1993 POL 7,24 Q DQ (162.2)

13 13 LAHADZIUK, Artsiom 1994 BLR 7,37

14 104 SHARAPO, Simon 2001 SWE 7,39

15 4 DZIHALEVICH, Daniil 1997 BLR 7,50 SB

16 16 NOVIK, Valzim 1983 BLR 7,54 SB

17 31 KAJAK, Karl Kristjan 2001 EST 7,59 SB

17 68 TURE, Abubacar 1998 POR 7,59 SB

19 35 LIIV, Jorgan 1990 EST 7,60

20 48 OZOLS, Artis 1999 LAT 7,71 SB

21 41 ORAM, Malachi 1996 GBR 7,95

22 33 KUUSMANN, Aarne 1997 EST 8,05

23 1 ALAVERDYAN, Hayk 1989 ARM 8,44 SB

45 VOUROS, Alexios 1998 GRE DNS

60 Metres. Men (60 метров. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

Result
H                   SF                 F



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

60 Metres. Men (60 метров. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

FINAL Start time: 15:40

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

5 74 BELIAKOV, Aleksandr 1994 RUS 6,90 YC 162.5c 0.161 SB

1 115 DMYTRYYENKO, Oleksandr 1987 UKR 6,97 0.132 SB

3 95 SHTANKO, Ilya 1993 RUS 7,07 0.156

6 136 VYSHYHSKYY, Dmytro 1996 UKR 7,16 0.166

2 64 STEMPURSKI, Daniel 1997 POL DQ (162.7) -0,074

4 125 NOSENKO, Mykola 1990 UKR DQ (162.7) 0.010

SEMI-FINAL 1 Start time: 12:30

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 95 SHTANKO, Ilya 1993 RUS 6,97 Q 0.172

5 136 VYSHYHSKYY, Dmytro 1996 UKR 7,08 Q 0.154 SB

4 54 CYGLER, Robert 1991 POL 7,18 0.145

6 100 JELINEK, Rastisav 2001 SVK 7,274 0.172

1 21 ZAPOLSKIKH, Siarhei 1999 BLR 7,280 0.273

2 38 TANNER, Santeri 1996 FIN 7,34 0.146

SEMI-FINAL 2

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

4 125 NOSENKO, Mykola 1990 UKR 6,964 Q 0.136

3 74 BELIAKOV, Aleksandr 1994 RUS 6,970 Q 0.158 SB

5 115 DMYTRYYENKO, Oleksandr 1987 UKR 7,03 q 0.172

1 64 STEMPURSKI, Daniel 1997 POL 7,09 q YC 162.5c 0.152

2 127 PENDRAK, Maksym 1990 UKR 7,26 0.149

6 57 JANDA, Bartlomiej 1993 POL DQ (162.2) -0,003

22.03.2018

22.03.2018



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

60 Metres. Men (60 метров. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

Heat 1 Start time: 11:20

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 74 BELIAKOV, Aleksandr 1994 RUS 7,07 Q 0.151

4 115 DMYTRYYENKO, Oleksandr 1987 UKR 7,10 Q 0.145

2 21 ZAPOLSKIKH, Siarhei 1999 BLR 7,36 q 0.167

5 31 KAJAK, Karl Kristjan 2001 EST 7,59 0.187 SB

1 41 ORAM, Malachi 1996 GBR 7,95 0.237

6 1 ALAVERDYAN, Hayk 1989 ARM 8,44 0.311 SB

Heat 2

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

4 95 SHTANKO, Ilya 1993 RUS 7,00 Q 0.175

2 136 VYSHYHSKYY, Dmytro 1996 UKR 7,09 Q 0.159 SB

3 64 STEMPURSKI, Daniel 1997 POL 7,33 q 0.288

5 4 DZIHALEVICH, Daniil 1997 BLR 7,50 0.218 SB

6 48 OZOLS, Artis 1999 LAT 7,71 0.265 SB

1 33 KUUSMANN, Aarne 1997 EST 8,05 0.223

Heat 3

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

5 54 CYGLER, Robert 1991 POL 7,22 Q 0.104

6 100 JELINEK, Rastisav 2001 SVK 7,26 Q 0.174

3 127 PENDRAK, Maksym 1990 UKR 7,30 q 0.196

4 13 LAHADZIUK, Artsiom 1994 BLR 7,37 0.147

1 68 TURE, Abubacar 1998 POR 7,59 0.143 SB

2 35 LIIV, Jorgan 1990 EST 7,60 0.166

Heat 4

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

4 125 NOSENKO, Mykola 1990 UKR 7,16 Q 0.126

3 57 JANDA, Bartlomiej 1993 POL 7,24 Q no time

5 38 TANNER, Santeri 1996 FIN 7,29 q 0.155 SB

2 104 SHARAPO, Simon 2001 SWE 7,39 0.114

1 16 NOVIK, Valzim 1983 BLR 7,54 0.130 SB

6 45 VOUROS, Alexios 1998 GRE DNS no time

22.03.2018



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 7,79 Urbanski, Jessica 1993 GER 06.02.11 Dortmund GER
CR 7,81 Golovina, Ksenia 1992 RUS 17.03.16 Torun POL

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country

1 105 AKAY, Aysun 1994 TUR 7,95 Q 7,95 SB

2 119 KOCHMARYK, Viktoriya 1989 UKR 8,18 q 7,99 SB

3 22 ZHURBENKOVA, Katsiaryna 1998 BLR 8,18 q 8,10 SB

4 19 SADAVAYA, Darya 1997 BLR 8,17 Q 8,11

5 123 MATVIIEVSKA, Yuliia 2002 UKR 8,13 Q 8,11

81 FILYUSHKINA, Alena 1996 RUS 7,97 q DQ (162.7) (=)SB

7 2 CHEBATAROVA, Tatsiana 1984 BLR 8,27

8 134 TOKAR, Kateryna 2001 UKR 8,28

9 99 ANTUSEKOVA, Martina 2000 SVK 8,36 SB

10 58 KOMANDER, Martina 1992 POL 8,40

11 65 WIERZBICKA, Katarzyna 1990 POL 8,52

12 23 ZUBRAKOVA, Uladlena 2000 BLR 8,84

103 KOJIC, Alva 2001 SWE DQ (162.7)

40 LOSALA, Asnath 1984 GBR MED

139 ALEMSEITOVA, Andzhela 1990 RUS DNS

60 Metres. Women (60 метров. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

Result
SF                               F



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

60 Metres. Women (60 метров. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

FINAL Start time: 15:30

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

4 105 AKAY, Aysun 1994 TUR 7,95 0.205 (=)SB

2 119 KOCHMARYK, Viktoriya 1989 UKR 7,99 0.217 SB

1 22 ZHURBENKOVA, Katsiaryna 1998 BLR 8,10 0.246 SB

6 19 SADAVAYA, Darya 1997 BLR 8,102 0.370

3 123 MATVIIEVSKA, Yuliia 2002 UKR 8,110 0.192

5 81 FILYUSHKINA, Alena 1996 RUS DQ (162.7) -0.186

SEMI-FINAL 1 Start time: 11:50

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

4 123 MATVIIEVSKA, Yuliia 2002 UKR 8,13 Q 0.186

3 2 CHEBATAROVA, Tatsiana 1984 BLR 8,27 0.223

2 99 ANTUSEKOVA, Martina 2000 SVK 8,36 0.223 SB

5 65 WIERZBICKA, Katarzyna 1990 POL 8,52 0.293

6 23 ZUBRAKOVA, Uladlena 2000 BLR 8,84 no time

SEMI-FINAL 2

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

6 19 SADAVAYA, Darya 1997 BLR 8,17 Q 0.559

4 119 KOCHMARYK, Viktoriya 1989 UKR 8,18 q 0.178 SB

2 103 KOJIC, Alva 2001 SWE DQ (162.7) 0.072

5 139 ALEMSEITOVA, Andzhela 1990 RUS DNS no time

3 40 LOSALA, Asnath 1984 GBR MED no time

SEMI-FINAL 3

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

6 105 AKAY, Aysun 1994 TUR 7,95 Q 0.361 SB

4 81 FILYUSHKINA, Alena 1996 RUS 7,97 q 0.124 (=)SB

2 22 ZHURBENKOVA, Katsiaryna 1998 BLR 8,18 q 0.194 SB

3 134 TOKAR, Kateryna 2001 UKR 8,28 0.228

5 58 KOMANDER, Martina 1992 POL 8,40 0.150

22.03.2018

22.03.2018



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 48,51 Vorndamme, Andre 1981 GER 27.01.01 Dortmund GER
CR 48,86 Mazuro, Sergiy 1986 UKR 29.02.08 Genova ITA

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country

1 112 SUZEN, Yasin 1994 TUR 51,56 Q 50,51 Q 49,46 SB

2 129 RUDENKO, Dmytro 1990 UKR 52,86 Q 50,53 Q 49,80

3 116 DRACH, Sergii 1988 UKR 52,78 Q 52,08 Q 49,86

4 98 ENCI, Tadej 1994 SLO 51,65 q 50,72 q 50,85

5 120 KOMPANIIETS, Sergii 1996 UKR 51,80 Q 51,05

6 56 GOLEBIOWSKI, Oskar 2000 POL 53,09 Q 51,58

7 96 VASILYEV, Vitally 1993 RUS 51,76 q 51,59

8 117 IEROMENKO, Mykhailo 1989 UKR 52,66 Q 52,15

9 18 RAHULIA, Uladzislau 1998 BLR 52,94 q 52,51 SB

10 82 IGNATEV, EGOR 1992 RUS 53,03 q 53,44

11 59 KOTOWSKI, Grzegorz 1987 POL 53,33 q 54,06

12 53 BOROWSKI, Mateusz 1995 POL 52,95 q 55,53

13 29 MARRON VILLACE, Roberto 1995 ESP 53,41

14 27 GOMEZ AYALA, Victor 1996 ESP 54,16

15 48 OZOLS, Artis 1999 LAT 54,91

16 38 TANNER, Santeri 1996 FIN 55,40

17 107 BAYDAS, Hueseyin 1994 TUR 55,46 SB

18 8 KAVALEUSKI, Uladzislau 1997 BLR 55,47

19 41 ORAM, Malachi 1996 GBR 55,91

20 32 KAMBEK, Siim 1988 EST 56,94

21 31 KAJAK, Karl Kristjan 2001 EST 57,00

22 33 KUUSMANN, Aarne 1997 EST 1.00,06

106 BAYDAS, Hasan 1994 TUR DNF

111 ORTAC, Serdar 1997 TUR DNF

400 Metres. Men (400 метров. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

Result
H                   SF                 F



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

400 Metres. Men (400 метров. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

FINAL Start time: 15:30

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 112 SUZEN, Yasin 1994 TUR 49,46 0.221 SB

2 129 RUDENKO, Dmytro 1990 UKR 49,80 0.200

4 116 DRACH, Sergii 1988 UKR 49,86 0.208

1 98 ENCI, Tadej 1994 SLO 50,85 0.202

SEMI-FINAL 1 Start time: 16:40

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 112 SUZEN, Yasin 1994 TUR 50,51 Q 0.260 SB

4 116 DRACH, Sergii 1988 UKR 50,72 q 0.200

2 56 GOLEBIOWSKI, Oskar 2000 POL 51,58 0.203

1 59 KOTOWSKI, Grzegorz 1987 POL 54,06 0.221

SEMI-FINAL 2

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

2 129 RUDENKO, Dmytro 1990 UKR 50,53 Q 0.205

3 120 KOMPANIIETS, Sergii 1996 UKR 51,05 0.218

4 96 VASILYEV, Vitally 1993 RUS 51,59 0.205

1 82 IGNATEV, EGOR 1992 RUS 53,44 0.284

SEMI-FINAL 3

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

2 98 ENCI, Tadej 1994 SLO 52,08 Q 0.184

3 117 IEROMENKO, Mykhailo 1989 UKR 52,15 0.172

4 18 RAHULIA, Uladzislau 1998 BLR 52,51 0.257 SB

1 53 BOROWSKI, Mateusz 1995 POL 55,53 0.156

23.03.2018

22.03.2018



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

400 Metres. Men (400 метров. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

Heat 1 Start time: 12:50

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

4 117 IEROMENKO, Mykhailo 1989 UKR 52,66 Q 0,215

3 59 KOTOWSKI, Grzegorz 1987 POL 53,33 q 0,292

2 41 ORAM, Malachi 1996 GBR 55,91 0,234

1 106 BAYDAS, Hasan 1994 TUR DNF 0,289

Heat 2

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 120 KOMPANIIETS, Sergii 1996 UKR 51,80 Q 0,195

4 53 BOROWSKI, Mateusz 1995 POL 52,95 q 0,187

2 38 TANNER, Santeri 1996 FIN 55,40 0,189

1 32 KAMBEK, Siim 1988 EST 56,94 0,172

Heat 3

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 112 SUZEN, Yasin 1994 TUR 51,56 Q 0,249 SB

4 116 DRACH, Sergii 1988 UKR 51,65 q 0,229

2 96 VASILYEV, Vitally 1993 RUS 51,76 q 0,254

1 48 OZOLS, Artis 1999 LAT 54,91 0,174

Heat 4

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 129 RUDENKO, Dmytro 1990 UKR 52,86 Q 0,215

2 27 GOMEZ AYALA, Victor 1996 ESP 54,16 0,190

1 8 KAVALEUSKI, Uladzislau 1997 BLR 55,47 0,199

4 33 KUUSMANN, Aarne 1997 EST 1.00,06 0,261

22.03.2018



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

400 Metres. Men (400 метров. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

Heat 5

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 56 GOLEBIOWSKI, Oskar 2000 POL 53,09 Q 0,224

4 29 MARRON VILLACE, Roberto 1995 ESP 53,41 0,325

2 31 KAJAK, Karl Kristjan 2001 EST 57,00 0,220

1 111 ORTAC, Serdar 1997 TUR DNF 0,207

Heat 6

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 98 ENCI, Tadej 1994 SLO 52,78 Q 0,181

1 18 RAHULIA, Uladzislau 1998 BLR 52,94 q 0,210 SB

4 82 IGNATEV, EGOR 1992 RUS 53,03 q 0,224

2 107 BAYDAS, Hueseyin 1994 TUR 55,46 0,259 SB



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 56,66 Tsiarentsyeva, Alena 1982 BLR 18.03.16 Torun POL
CR 56,66 Tsiarentsyeva, Alena 1982 BLR 18.03.16 Torun POL

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country

1 130 SHAPOVAL, Yuliia 1988 UKR 59,04 Q 58,17 SB

2 20 TSIARENTSYEVA, Alena 1982 BLR 59,02 Q 58,37 SB

3 121 KUPRYCH, Solomiia 1990 UKR 59,28 q 58,70

4 91 LAVRINENKO, Iuliia 1997 RUS 1.00,46 Q 1.00,68 SB

5 72 ARUTIUNIAN, Liudmila 1994 RUS 59,45 SB

6 118 KINIAIKINA, Kristina 2000 UKR 1.00,63

7 5 HANCHAROVA, Yana 1988 BLR 1.00,76 SB

8 103 KOJIC, Alva 2001 SWE 1.02,79 SB

105 AKAY, Aysun 1994 TUR DNF

400 Metres. Women (400 метров. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

Result
SF                               F



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

400 Metres. Women (400 метров. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

FINAL Start time: 15:50

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

2 130 SHAPOVAL, Yuliia 1988 UKR 58,17 0.193 SB

3 20 TSIARENTSYEVA, Alena 1982 BLR 58,37 0.181 SB

1 121 KUPRYCH, Solomiia 1990 UKR 58,70 0.199

4 91 LAVRINENKO, Iuliia 1997 RUS 1.00,68 0.273

SEMI-FINAL 1 Start time: 17:20

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 130 SHAPOVAL, Yuliia 1988 UKR 59,04 Q 0.241 SB

4 72 ARUTIUNIAN, Liudmila 1994 RUS 59,45 0.306 SB

2 5 HANCHAROVA, Yana 1988 BLR 1.00,76 0.205 SB

SEMI-FINAL 2

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

3 91 LAVRINENKO, Iuliia 1997 RUS 1.00,46 Q 0.250 SB

4 118 KINIAIKINA, Kristina 2000 UKR 1.00,63 0.217

2 105 AKAY, Aysun 1994 TUR DNF 0.371

SEMI-FINAL 3

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result
Reaction 

Time

4 20 TSIARENTSYEVA, Alena 1982 BLR 59,02 Q 0.566 SB

3 121 KUPRYCH, Solomiia 1990 UKR 59,28 q 0.204

2 103 KOJIC, Alva 2001 SWE 1.02,79 0.207 SB

23.03.2018

22.03.2018



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 1.52,85 Martinez Morga, Jaime 1995 ESP  
CR 1.55,21 Martinez Morga, Jaime 1995 ESP 19.03.16 Torun POL

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country

1 30 MARTINEZ MORGA, Jaime 1995 ESP 2.06,27 Q 1.56,47

2 3 CHARNIAK, Aliaksandr 1990 BLR 2.07,59 Q 1.56,57 SB

3 60 KULPA, Michal 1987 POL 2.06,18 Q 1.58,16

4 93 OSMANOV, Rovshan 1991 RUS 2.07,83 Q 1.59,15

66 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Michal 1988 POL 2.08,05 q DNF

61 MARCINKIEWICZ, Adrian 1993 POL 2.06,55 q DNF

7 29 MARRON VILLACE, Roberto 1995 ESP 2.08,77

8 126 PAVLUSENKO, Yuryi 1996 UKR 2.09,33

96 VASILYEV, Vitally 1993 RUS DNF

32 KAMBEK, Siim 1988 EST DNF

117 IEROMENKO, Mykailo 1989 UKR DNS

FINAL Start time: 11:40

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

4 30 MARTINEZ MORGA, Jaime 1995 ESP 1.56,47

4 3 CHARNIAK, Aliaksandr 1990 BLR 1.56,57 SB

3 60 KULPA, Michal 1987 POL 1.58,16

2 93 OSMANOV, Rovshan 1991 RUS 1.59,15

1 66 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Michal 1988 POL DNF

2 61 MARCINKIEWICZ, Adrian 1993 POL DNF

24.03.2018

800 Metres. Men (800 метров. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

Result
SF                               F



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

800 Metres. Men (800 метров. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

SEMI-FINAL 1 Start time: 11:10

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

2 3 CHARNIAK, Aliaksandr 1990 BLR 2.07,59 Q

3 93 OSMANOV, Rovshan 1991 RUS 2.07,83 Q

4 66 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Michal 1988 POL 2.08,05 q

2 29 MARRON VILLACE, Roberto 1995 ESP 2.08,77

1 126 PAVLUSENKO, Yuryi 1996 UKR 2.09,33

SEMI-FINAL 2

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

3 60 KULPA, Michal 1987 POL 2.06,18 Q

2 30 MARTINEZ MORGA, Jaime 1995 ESP 2.06,27 Q

4 61 MARCINKIEWICZ, Adrian 1993 POL 2.06,55 q

2 96 VASILYEV, Vitally 1993 RUS DNF

4 32 KAMBEK, Siim 1988 EST DNF

1 117 IEROMENKO, Mykailo 1989 UKR DNS

23.03.2018



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 2.13,07 Abubiakirova, Iuliia 1995 RUS 19.03.16 Torun POL
CR 2.13,07 Abubiakirova, Iuliia 1995 RUS 19.03.16 Torun POL

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 85 ABUBIAKIROVA, Iuliia 1995 RUS 2.19,39

2 20 TSIARENTSYEVA, Alena 1982 BLR 2.20,52 SB

3 11 KOZICH, Halina 1990 BLR 2.20,89

4 133 SYDORENKO, Anatasiia 1994 UKR 2.22,21

5 77 DEMCHENKO, Sofiia 1998 RUS 2.28,02

119 KOCHMARYK, Viktoriya 1989 UKR DNF

FINAL Start time: 11:20 24.03.2018

Lane BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

4 85 ABUBIAKIROVA, Iuliia 1995 RUS 2.19,39

4 20 TSIARENTSYEVA, Alena 1982 BLR 2.20,52 SB

2 11 KOZICH, Halina 1990 BLR 2.20,89

3 133 SYDORENKO, Anatasiia 1994 UKR 2.22,21

1 77 DEMCHENKO, Sofiia 1998 RUS 2.28,02

2 119 KOCHMARYK, Viktoriya 1989 UKR DNF

800 Metres. Women (800 метров. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 3.53,45 Soto Rey, Javier 1977 ESP 16.02.08 Valencia ESP
CR 3.53,79 Soto Rey, Javier 1977 ESP 29.02.08 Genova ITA

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 30 MARTINEZ MORGA, Jaime 1995 ESP 4.03,92

2 66 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Michal 1988 POL 4.04,06

3 3 CHARNIAK, Aliaksandr 1990 BLR 4.04,57 SB

4 61 MARCINKIEWICZ, Adrian 1993 POL 4.04,98

5 73 BAGANOV, Daniil 1992 RUS 4.09,91

6 42 WILKINSON, Jonathan 1994 GBR 4.23,30

7 28 GONZALEZ VALIENTE, Juan M. 1982 ESP 4.24,08

8 102 ZELINICKY, Robert 1997 SVK 4.27,06

60 KULPA, Michal 1987 POL DNF

FINAL Start time: 13:50 22.03.2018

Order BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 30 MARTINEZ MORGA, Jaime 1995 ESP 4.03,92

2 66 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Michal 1988 POL 4.04,06

3 3 CHARNIAK, Aliaksandr 1990 BLR 4.04,57 SB

4 61 MARCINKIEWICZ, Adrian 1993 POL 4.04,98

5 73 BAGANOV, Daniil 1992 RUS 4.09,91

6 42 WILKINSON, Jonathan 1994 GBR 4.23,30

7 28 GONZALEZ VALIENTE, Juan M. 1982 ESP 4.24,08

8 102 ZELINICKY, Robert 1997 SVK 4.27,06

9 60 KULPA, Michal 1987 POL DNF

1500 Metres. Men (1500 метров. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 4.31,79 Yakubovskaya, Olga 1981 RUS 05.01.09 St. Petersburg RUS
CR 4.36,40 Yakubovskaya, Olga 1981 RUS 29.02.08 Genova ITA

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 11 KOZICH, Halina 1990 BLR 4.48,60 SB

2 78 EROFEEVA, Nelli 1983 RUS 4.49,49

3 133 SYDORENKO, Anastasiia 1994 UKR 4.49,60

4 83 KALINEVICH, Margarita 1995 RUS 4.56,96

5 113 BAIRAMOVA, Yuliia 1988 UKR 5.04,26

6 132 SVYNOBII, Mariia 1992 UKR 5.04,74

FINAL Start time: 13:30 22.03.2018

Order BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 11 KOZICH, Halina 1990 BLR 4.48,60 SB

2 78 EROFEEVA, Nelli 1983 RUS 4.49,49

3 133 SYDORENKO, Anastasiia 1994 UKR 4.49,60

4 83 KALINEVICH, Margarita 1995 RUS 4.56,96

5 113 BAIRAMOVA, Yuliia 1988 UKR 5.04,26

6 132 SVYNOBII, Mariia 1992 UKR 5.04,74

1500 Metres. Women (1500 метров. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER  8.25,00 Yakubovskiy, Vladislav 1979 RUS 07.01.09 St. Petersburg RUS
CR  8.33,43 Nowak, Rafal 1975 POL 01.03.08 Genova ITA

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 66 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Michal 1988 POL  8.45,77

2 61 MARCINKIEWICZ, Adrian 1993 POL  8.46,12 SB

3 73 BAGANOV, Daniil 1992 RUS  8.52,29

4 28 GONZALEZ VALIENTE, Juan M. 1982 ESP  9.31,54

5 42 WILKINSON, Jonathan 1994 GBR  9.40,86

6 102 ZELINICKY, Robert 1997 SVK  9.45,83

7 60 KULPA, Michal 1987 POL  9.46,70

8 26 STANOVSKY, Michal 1993 CZE  9.54,47

FINAL Start time: 15:20 24.03.2018

Order BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 66 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Michal 1988 POL  8.45,77

2 61 MARCINKIEWICZ, Adrian 1993 POL  8.46,12 SB

3 73 BAGANOV, Daniil 1992 RUS  8.52,29

4 28 GONZALEZ VALIENTE, Juan M. 1982 ESP  9.31,54

5 42 WILKINSON, Jonathan 1994 GBR  9.40,86

6 102 ZELINICKY, Robert 1997 SVK  9.45,83

7 60 KULPA, Michal 1987 POL  9.46,70

8 26 STANOVSKY, Michal 1993 CZE  9.54,47

3000 Metres. Men (3000 метров. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER  9.40,62 Yakubovskaya, Olga 1981 RUS 07.01.09 St. Petersburg RUS
CR  9.47,71 Yakubovskaya, Olga 1981 RUS 17.03.12 Tallinn EST

Place BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 133 SYDORENKO, Anastasiia 1994 UKR 10.23,61 SB

2 83 KALINEVICH, Margarita 1995 RUS 10.23,81

3 78 EROFEEVA, Nelli 1983 RUS 10.28,36

4 113 BAIRAMOVA, Yuliia 1988 UKR 10.49,55

5 132 SVYNOBII, Mariia 1992 UKR 10.50,73

17 RAHAUTSOVA, Volha 1986 BLR DNF

FINAL Start time: 14:50 24.03.2018

Order BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 133 SYDORENKO, Anastasiia 1994 UKR 10.23,61

2 83 KALINEVICH, Margarita 1995 RUS 10.23,81

3 78 EROFEEVA, Nelli 1983 RUS 10.28,36

4 113 BAIRAMOVA, Yuliia 1988 UKR 10.49,55

5 132 SVYNOBII, Mariia 1992 UKR 10.50,73

6 17 RAHAUTSOVA, Volha 1986 BLR DNF

3000 Metres. Women (3000 метров. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 15,36 Pakin, Ivan 1991 RUS 19.03.16 Torun POL
CR 15,36 Pakin, Ivan 1991 RUS 19.03.16 Torun POL

Pl
ac

e

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 94 PAKIN, Ivan 1991 RUS 15,23 SB

2 114 DANYLCHENKO, Volodymyr 1992 UKR 14,96 SB

3 10 KOZICH, Aliaksandr 1987 BLR 14,32 SB

4 14 MAISTRENKA, Aliaksanr 2000 BLR 14,31 SB

5 46 GRENINS, Maris 1981 LAT 13,92 SB

6 49 SOKLAKOVS, Sergejs 1995 LAT 13,78

7 15 MAKASHYN, Dzianis 2000 BLR 13,00 SB

8 37 VISNAP, Tanel 1992 EST 12,43

9 31 KAJAK, Karl Kristjan 2001 EST 11,57

7 HRALKO, Raman 1992 BLR NM

Start time: 10:40

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 7 HRALKO, Raman 1992 BLR x r

2 94 PAKIN, Ivan 1991 RUS 15,17 15,20 15,23 14,92 15,13 15,20

3 49 SOKLAKOVS, Sergejs 1995 LAT x 13,26 13,41 13,63 13,27 13,78

4 114 DANYLCHENKO, Volodymyr 1992 UKR 14,77 14,96 14,73 - - 14,32

5 14 MAISTRENKA, Aliaksanr 2000 BLR 13,55 14,13 13,79 14,31 14,27 x

6 37 VISNAP, Tanel 1992 EST x 12,43 12,34 12,00 12,19 12,20

7 31 KAJAK, Karl Kristjan 2001 EST 11,57 x x

8 15 MAKASHYN, Dzianis 2000 BLR 12,67 12,51 12,55 13,00 12,53 x

9 46 GRENINS, Maris 1981 LAT 13,61 13,48 x 13,90 x 13,92

10 10 KOZICH, Aliaksandr 1987 BLR 14,15 14,23 x 14,32 14,12 x

RESULTS (Результаты)
Triple Jump.  Men (Тройной прыжок. Мужчины)

Country
Attempt

24.03.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 12,74 Hralko, Maraharyta 1987 BLR 15.03.12 Tallinn EST
CR 12,74 Hralko, Maraharyta 1987 BLR 15.03.12 Tallinn EST

Pl
ac

e

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 139 ALEMSEITOVA, Andzhela 1990 RUS 11,83

2 97 ZRAKOVSKAIA, Aleksandra 1998 RUS 11,61

3 6 HRALKO, Marharyta 1987 BLR 10,68 SB

4 23 ZUBRAKOVA, Uladlena 2000 BLR 10,60

5 34 LANDAR, Marja-Liisa 1990 EST 10,03 SB

6 36 SAEM, Cathy 1993 EST 9,97

Start time: 11:10

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 97 ZRAKOVSKAIA, Aleksandra 1998 RUS 11,45 11,49 x 11,16 11,26 11,61

2 6 HRALKO, Marharyta 1987 BLR 10,57 10,68 10,60 10,64 10,50 r

3 36 SAEM, Cathy 1993 EST x 9,85 9,91 9,97 x 9,67

4 23 ZUBRAKOVA, Uladlena 2000 BLR 10,06 x 10,60 10,39 9,80 r

5 34 LANDAR, Marja-Liisa 1990 EST 9,60 x 9,62 10,03 9,81 10,02

6 139 ALEMSEITOVA, Andzhela 1990 RUS 11,20 11,22 11,83 11,78 11,80 11,56

Triple Jump.  Women (Тройной прыжок. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

22.03.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country
Attempt



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 7,28 Grenins, Maris 1981 LAT 15.03.12 Tallinn EST
CR 7,28 Grenins, Maris 1981 LAT 15.03.12 Tallinn EST

Pl
ac

e

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 95 SHTANKO, Ilya 1993 RUS 7,18 SB

2 46 GRENINS, Maris 1981 LAT 6,95 (=)SB

3 14 MAISTRENKA, Aliaksandr 2000 BLR 6,94 SB

4 86 KHILENKO, Konstantin 1995 RUS 6,93

5 90 KULIKOV, Maksim 1984 RUS 6,87

6 49 SOKLAKOVS, Sergejs 1995 LAT 6,70 SB

7 67 COSTA, Hemilton 1991 POR 6,62

8 114 DANYLCHENKO, Volodymyr 1992 UKR 6,55

9 104 SHARAPO, Simon 2001 SWE 6,43 SB

10 100 JELINEK, Rastisav 2001 SVK 6,42 SB

11 57 JANDA, Bartlomiej 1993 POL 6,40 SB

12 35 LIIV, Jorgan 1990 EST 6,35 SB

13 13 LAHADZIUK, Artsiom 1994 BLR 6,32 SB

14 10 KOZICH, Aliaksandr 1987 BLR 6,21

15 31 KAJAK, Karl Kristjan 2001 EST 6,08

16 131 SHENELENKO, Onysym 1994 UKR 5,93

17 37 VISNAP, Tanel 1992 EST 5,89 SB

7 HRALKO, Raman 1992 BLR NM

68 TURE, Abubacar 1998 POR MED

Long Jump.  Men (Прыжок в длину. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

Long Jump.  Men (Прыжок в длину. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

Start time: 17:40

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 67 COSTA, Hemilton 1991 POR 6,32 6,28 6,50 6,05 6,43 6,62

2 104 SHARAPO, Simon 2001 SWE 6,43 6,37 6,00

3 13 LAHADZIUK, Artsiom 1994 BLR 5,73 6,16 6,32

4 95 SHTANKO, Ilya 1993 RUS 5,34 6,64 7,01 7,18 7,01 х

5 37 VISNAP, Tanel 1992 EST 5,87 5,73 5,89

6 49 SOKLAKOVS, Sergejs 1995 LAT х 6,51 6,36 х 6,43 6,70

7 57 JANDA, Bartlomiej 1993 POL 6,40 6,31 6,36

8 90 KULIKOV, Maksim 1984 RUS х 6,79 6,28 6,62 6,86 6,87

9 114 DANYLCHENKO, Volodymyr 1992 UKR 6,48 6,27 6,55 х 6,39 6,54

10 100 JELINEK, Rastisav 2001 SVK 6,42 х х

11 10 KOZICH, Aliaksandr 1987 BLR 6,21 r

12 131 SHENELENKO, Onysym 1994 UKR 5,76 5,93 5,87

13 35 LIIV, Jorgan 1990 EST 6,35 6,27 4,18

14 14 MAISTRENKA, Aliaksandr 2000 BLR 6,91 6,62 6,90 6,84 х 6,94

15 46 GRENINS, Maris 1981 LAT 6,76 6,81 6,79 х 6,78 6,95

16 68 TURE, Abubacar 1998 POR MED

17 31 KAJAK, Karl Kristjan 2001 EST 6,08 5,86 х

18 86 KHILENKO, Konstantin 1995 RUS х 6,49 6,66 6,93 х х

19 7 HRALKO, Raman 1992 BLR х r

22.03.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country
Attempt



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 6,01 Grishina, Marina 1988 RUS 23.02.13 Penza RUS
CR 5,91 Grishina, Marina 1988 RUS 18.03.16 Torun POL

Pl
ac

e

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 92 NIKIFOROVA, Ekaterina 1997 RUS 5,70 SB

2 139 ALEMSEITOVA, Andzhela 1990 RUS 5,68 SB

3 123 MATVIIEVSKA, Yuliia 2002 UKR 5,59

4 134 TOKAR, Kateryna 2001 UKR 5,52 SB

5 65 WIERZBLICKA, Katarzyna 1990 POL 5,11

6 97 ZRAKOVSKAIA, Aleksandra 1998 RUS 4,97

7 9 KHAMUTOVA, Viktora 1997 BLR 4,85 SB

8 23 ZUBRAKOVA, Uladlena 2000 BLR 4,82

12 KRAUTSOVA, Liudmila 1998 BLR MED

40 LOSALA, Asnath 1984 GBR MED

24 NACHOVA, Nadka 2000 BUL MED

Start time: 16:00

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 23 ZUBRAKOVA, Uladlena 2000 BLR х 4,15 4,56 4,49 4,77 4,82

2 123 MATVIIEVSKA, Yuliia 2002 UKR 5,57 х 5,54 5,59 5,47 5,53

3 12 KRAUTSOVA, Liudmila 1998 BLR MED

4 92 NIKIFOROVA, Ekaterina 1997 RUS х 5,70 5,56 5,18 5,66 5,42

5 134 TOKAR, Kateryna 2001 UKR х х 5,30 5,32 5,23 5,52

6 139 ALEMSEITOVA, Andzhela 1990 RUS 5,10 5,47 5,68 5,38 5,53 5,42

7 9 KHAMUTOVA, Viktora 1997 BLR 4,84 4,73 4,67 4,70 4,73 4,85

8 40 LOSALA, Asnath 1984 GBR MED

9 97 ZRAKOVSKAIA, Aleksandra 1998 RUS х х 4,76 4,82 х 4,97

10 24 NACHOVA, Nadka 2000 BUL MED

11 65 WIERZBLICKA, Katarzyna 1990 POL 4,86 х 5,11 х 5,10 5,06

Long Jump.  Women (Прыжок в длину. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

23.03.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country
Attempt



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 17,24 Ivaskevicias Vytenis 1992 LTU 17.03.16 Torun POL
CR 17,24 Ivaskevicias Vytenis 1992 LTU 17.03.16 Torun POL

Pl
ac

e

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 50 IVASKEVICIUS, Vytenis 1992 LTU 17,16 SB

2 138 KHAKIMOV, Denis 1993 RUS 16,61 SB

3 80 FILYUSHKIN, Mikhail 1995 RUS 15,15 SB

4 43 BISCHLAGER, Christoph 1983 GER 14,73 SB

5 109 CALHAN, Serhan 1994 TUR 14,37 SB

6 63 ROZUMCZYK, Tomasz 1989 POL 14,19 SB

7 51 PAURVS, Mazvydas 1999 LTU 13,25

8 52 ZDANAVICIUS, Sarunas 1998 LTU 13,17

9 47 KALNINS, Paulis 2000 LAT 11,68 SB

10 39 KAY, Christopher 1991 GBR 11,33

Start time: 15:00

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 47 KALNINS, Paulis 2000 LAT 11,68 х 10,29

2 52 ZDANAVICIUS, Sarunas 1998 LTU 12,09 х х 12,82 13,17 х

3 109 CALHAN, Serhan 1994 TUR 13,89 14,30 14,37 х х х

4 63 ROZUMCZYK, Tomasz 1989 POL 14,19 х х х 13,64 х

5 50 IVASKEVICIUS, Vytenis 1992 LTU 15,95 16,71 х х х 17,16

6 39 KAY, Christopher 1991 GBR 11,33 х х

7 51 PAURVS, Mazvydas 1999 LTU 12,78 13,25 13,08 х х х

8 43 BISCHLAGER, Christoph 1983 GER 13,69 14,03 13,72 13,18 14,57 14,73

9 80 FILYUSHKIN, Mikhail      1995 RUS 14,22 15,11 х 14,95 х 15,15

10 138 KHAKIMOV, Denis 1993 RUS 16,42 16,47 х х 15,99 16,61

Shot Put. Men (Толкание ядра. Мужчины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

22.03.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country
Attempt



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 15,37 Kristoficova, Ivana 1990 SVK 15.03.12 Tallinn EST
CR 15,37 Kristoficova, Ivana 1990 SVK 15.03.12 Tallinn EST

Pl
ac

e

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Result

1 75 BIZIAKINA, Svetlana 1994 RUS 14,86 SB

2 101 KRISTOFICOVA, Ivana 1990 SVK 14,82

3 135 URSULENKO, Nataliia 1985 UKR 14,14

4 71 ARKHIPOVA, Elizabetta 1998 RUS 13,21

5 122 KYSYLOVA, Yuliia 1997 UKR 13,18 SB

6 110 KOC, Fatmagul 1996 TUR 11,67 SB

7 9 KHAMUTOVA, Viktora 1997 BLR 8,38 SB

Start time: 17:00

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 101 KRISTOFICOVA, Ivana 1990 SVK 14,58 14,82 х 14,23 14,48 х

2 110 KOC, Fatmagul 1996 TUR 11,08 х 11,37 11,67 11,09 х

3 75 BIZIAKINA, Svetlana 1994 RUS 13,92 13,99 14,01 14,52 14,21 14,86

4 135 URSULENKO, Nataliia 1985 UKR 13,65 13,42 14,14 13,75 13,56 13,85

5 9 KHAMUTOVA, Viktora 1997 BLR 7,85 х 8,38 7,48 х х

6 122 KYSYLOVA, Yuliia 1997 UKR 12,45 13,18 12,17 12,65 12,20 12,36

7 71 ARKHIPOVA, Elizabetta 1998 RUS 10,99 12,65 11,85 13,21 х 12,47

Shot Put. Women (Толкание ядра. Женщины)
RESULTS (Результаты)

22.03.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country
Attempt



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 215 Landar, Alexey 1987 RUS 20.12.08 St. Petersburg RUS
CR 207 Hralko, Raman 1992 BLR 16.03.12 Tallinn EST

207 Landar, Alexey 1987 RUS 16.03.12 Tallinn EST

Pl
ac

e

BIB Family name and First name
Year of 

birth
Country Resullt

1 7 HRALKO, Raman 1992 BLR 200

2 14 MAISTRENKA, Aliaksandr 2000 BLR 197

3 86 KHILENKO, Konstantin 1995 RUS 197

4 79 FEDORENKOV, Denis 1996 RUS 194

5 55 DABROWSKI, Karol 1995 POL 188

6 37 VISNAP, Tanel 1992 EST 180

7 15 MAKASHYN, Dzianis 2000 BLR 175 SB

8 131 SHENELENKO, Onysym 1994 UKR 165

9 104 SHARAPO, Simon 2001 SWE 165

10 33 KUUSMANN, Aarne 1997 EST 155

Start time: 15:40

155 160 165 170 175 180 185 188 191 194 197 200 208

1 79 FEDORENKOV, Denis 1996 RUS о - - хо - - r

2 33 KUUSMANN, Aarne 1997 EST о ххх

3 14 MAISTRENKA, Aliaksandr 2000 BLR о - о - о ххх

4 131 SHENELENKO, Onysym 1994 UKR о о ххх

5 7 HRALKO, Raman 1992 BLR о - о - о о ххх

6 37 VISNAP, Tanel 1992 EST о о о ххх

7 15 MAKASHYN, Dzianis 2000 BLR о ххо о о ххх

8 86 KHILENKO, Konstantin 1995 RUS о - хо хо ххх

9 55 DABROWSKI, Karol 1995 POL о о хо ххо ххх

10 104 SHARAPO, Simon 2001 SWE о о хо ххх

High Jump. Men (Прыжок в высоту. Мужчины)

RESULTS (Результаты)

Country

23.03.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Family name and First name
Year of 

birth

High



 6th European Deaf Indoor 
Athletics Championships

Gomel/BLR, 22-24 March 2018

ER 178 Karapetyan, Kristina 1990 RUS 22.02.13 Penza RUS
CR 170 Karapetyan, Kristina 1990 RUS 17.03.16 Torun POL

Pl
ac

e

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country Resullt

1 84 KARAPETYAN, Kristina 1990 RUS 170 =SB

2 124 MURAVSKA, Rusiana 2000 UKR 164

3 34 LANDAR, Marja-Liisa 1990 EST 161

3 76 BOROVSKAYA, Valeria 1995 RUS 161

5 44 GAEDE, Delia 1999 GER 145

6 36 SAEM, Cathy 1993 EST 145

12 KRAUTSOVA, Liudmila 1998 BLR MED

Start time: 10:30

135 140 145 150 155 158 161 164 167 170 175

1 34 LANDAR, Marja-Liisa 1990 EST о о о о ххх

2 84 KARAPETYAN, Kristina 1990 RUS о о о о ххх

3 44 GAEDE, Delia 1999 GER хо о ххх

4 12 KRAUTSOVA, Liudmila 1998 BLR MED

5 36 SAEM, Cathy 1993 EST о хо ххо ххх

6 76 BOROVSKAYA, Valeria 1995 RUS о о о ххх

7 124 MURAVSKA, Rusiana 2000 UKR о о о о хо ххх

High Jump. Women (Прыжок в высоту. Женщины)

RESULTS (Результаты)

23.03.2018

O
rd

er

BIB Family name and First name Year of birth Country
High


